

2022 Sponsorship Form

The Grand Oaks High School Football Booster Club is a non-profit organization consisting of parents of students who participate in the Grizzly Football Program and was established with the aim of providing support for the football players at Grand Oaks High School through fundraising and community promotion. The Football Booster Club is incorporated in the state of Texas, exclusively for charitable and educational purposes as defined in Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The purposes of the Club is to promote and support the Grand Oaks High School football program; develop and promote good fellowship, encourage sportsmanship and develop and support activities for the benefit of the football players at Grand Oaks High School; raise funds and purchase equipment and services to be used for the benefit of the football teams at Grand Oaks High School; support the hard work and dedication that the players show in representing their school and their community; and to provide scholarships for our college bound seniors.

Sponsorship Level		Donation	Sign Recognition	Team Plaque	Website Recognition	Website Link	Program Add
	Platinum	\$3, 500	Yes (5'x5'metal and Team helmet)	Yes (10 1/2x13)	Yes Home Page	Yes	Full Page Inside back or front cover option (if available)
	Gold	\$2,500	Yes (5'x5' metal)	Yes (9x12)	Yes Sponsorship Page	Yes	Full Page Interior
	Silver	\$1,500	Yes (3'x5' metal)	Yes (9x12)	Yes Sponsorship Page	Yes	½ page Interior
	Grizzly	\$750	No	Yes (5x7)	Yes Sponsorship Page	Yes	¼ page Interior

Please complete information on back.

The Grand Oaks High School Football Booster Club is a 501(c) (3) organization with ID# 32066546410, so your generous contribution is tax deductible. Sponsorship letter mailed upon receipt.

The Grand Oaks High School Football Booster Club mailing address is:

4057 Riley Fuzzel Rd. Suite 500-408

Spring, Texas 77386



2022 Sponsorship Form

Donor (or Company) Name			Date	
Contact	Phone	Email		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Amount Cash	Check # Money Order			

(Check/Money Order Payable to GOHS Football Booster Club)

Printed Name of Donor	GOHS Board Member
Signature of Donor	Signature of GOHS Board Member

Please send Artwork for Metal signs and Program Ads (where applicable)

Attn: Andrew Yancy President@GOHSFootballBooster.com

www.grandoaksgrizzlyfootball.com